Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115032 - 01
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD 530 Series,
Intel® SSD 535 Series,
Intel® SSD 540s Series,
Intel® SSD 730 Series,
Intel® SSD DC S3100 Series,
Intel® SSD DC S3300 Series,

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Representative if you have any further questions about these
changes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (100GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BA100G301 921632
Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (200GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BA200G301 921634
Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (400GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BA400G301 921636
Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BA800G301 921638
Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) Single Sided, Generic Single
Pack
SSDSCKGW080A401 926457
Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) Single Sided, Generic Single
Pack
SSDSCKGW180A401 926462
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB080G401 927197
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB120G401 927198
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (160GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB160G401 927199
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB240G401 927200
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (300GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB300G401 927201
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB480G401 927202
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB800G401 927204
Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) Dual Sided, Generic Single
Pack
SSDSCKHW240A401 927679
Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Reseller 5 Pack SSDSC2BW180A4K5 928137
Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Reseller 5 Pack SSDSC2BW240A4K5 928139
Intel® SSD 530 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Reseller 5 Pack SSDSC2BW480A4K5 928144
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (600GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB600G401 928390
Intel® SSD Pro 1500 Series (180GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BF180A401 929416
Intel® SSD Pro 1500 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BF240A401 929417
Intel® SSD Pro 1500 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BF480A401 929419
Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BW240A401 929421
Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BW180A401 929425
Intel® SSD 530 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BW480A401 929426
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BB016T401 929756
Intel® SSD 530 Series (120GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) Dual Sided, Generic Single
Pack
SSDSCKHW120A401 929842